Vendor List Moms Fair

TYPE of Booth Last Name First Name Business Name EMail: Web Address: Facebook: City:

art Pettit Susan S. Pettit Gallery SPettitGallery@gmail.com www.SPettitGallery.com Clarkston
Art and Photo Thurber Danica Danica Wixam Crafts/ T dn.wixom@gmail.com tonythurberphotography.com Tony Thurber Photography ~ Pullman
Art and Tiles Ansley-Vensas  Barbara Ansley Art & Images TheArtist@BarbaraAnsley-V www.ansleyart.com yes Ellensburg
art upcycle fabric Nielson Debra debnielson@yahoo.com Debra Nielson Creations Cheney

Art water color RASMUSSEN LISA DESIGNS BY LISA LISA@DESIGNSBYLISA.CO  www.designsbylisa.com yes Udderlydelightfuldesign RENTON
ART, watercolors Sewell Andy Andy Sewell Watercolor andy@finewatercolors.com www.finewatercolors.com yes Viola
art/cards Allison Bruce Paperwings Studio paperwingz@earthlink.net paperwingsshop.com Vancouver
Baby Fabric Randall Natasha Bows and Snails bowsandsnails@gmail.com www.bowsandsnails.etsy.com yes Pullman
Bed bugs Pierce Rose Bed Bugs Rose@bedbugsTM.com www.bedbugsTM.com Bedbugs TM Clarkston
candles Johnson Tiffany Odores Candle Co. odorescandles@gmail.com ororescadlesco.com odorescandles Spokane
candles Conover Cathy Canyon Lites Candle Co canyonlitescandles@yahoo.c ~ www.canyonlitescandles.com no Riggins
Ceramics Lyle Laura Ceramics by Laura lauralyle74@gmail.com www.ceramicsbyl aura.com yes, Ceramics by Laura Pullman
Concrete Morando Arturo Morando Sculptures amorando509@msn.com www.facebook.com/pages/Morando yes Spokane Va
dolls, wood, candles Brown Cheryle Trestle Creek Mercantile cheryle_brown@yahoo.com no Thornton
Fabric Armstrong Rebecca Peace Within rebecca@peacewithincda.co  www.peacewithincda.com yes Coer d'Alen
FABRIC STRAIN NANCY Nancy's Fancies mailcarrier208@yahoo.com MOSCOW
Fabric, Wood Owen Joey Heart of a Child Gifts heartofachild@live.com Marysville
Fabric/hair ties Pierson Kay Riled Violets colfaxcoug@gmail.com Colfax
Feather Art Jorgensen Laurel FEATHERWORKS BY L feather4@pullman.com no PULLMAN
Fiber, Leather Jew Marker Jennefer Compass Moon Creatio littlesawwhet@outlook.com Coeur d'Ale
FLORAL SCHNEIDER NORA Country Wreath countrywreath@gmail.com no MABTON
Food Gaddis Dara Vagabond & Happensta vagabond.happenstance@g yes Hoquiam
Food Cutlip Rhonda Creations 4 You ronda@creations4you.com creations4you.com Kamiah
Food Lumsden Brian B's Rubs smokedrubs@gmail.com bsrubs.com yes Othello
food Phillips Paul Spice Things Up topcco@yahoo.com Connell
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Food Hammond Julie Big Bear Chocolates dj.chocolates@hotmail.com https://bigbearchocolates.herokuap yes Spokane Va
Food Lansing Ray Papa Ray's Market Plac  rlansingl@comcast.net www.paparaysmarketplace.com Spokane
Food Munoz, Jr. Aurelio Three Rivers Gourmet munoza7889@outlook.com Threeriversgourmet.com Three Rivers Gourmet Richland
food Weller Kari Weller Innovations-Coug wellerinnovations@gmail.co www.CougkieCutters.com Vancouver
Food Johnson Shirley JSC Creations Garlic Go jsccreations.wa@gmail.com Snohomish
Food McClarty Casey Grilling Gods info@grillinggods.com www.grillinggods.com grillinggods Liberty Lake
Food Craft Steve Killian Korn swcrft@aol.com killiankorn.com no Mt Vernon
Food Emmons Bob B&G Sweet Heat Peppe bgsweetheatpeppers@gmail.  www.twistedpeppers.com B&G Sweet Heat Peppers Spokane
food Taff Timm Conversatio Coffee Roa conversatiocoffee@gmail.co Www.conversatiocoffee.com Conversatio Coffee Roaster Othello
food Leininger Robert Bob's Freakin Nuts rgleininger@gmail.com bobsfreakinnuts.com Bob's freakin nuts Kalama
FREE Nanda Rabindra Mbrands LLC info@angocha.com www.angocha.com angocha.com Pasco
Fused Glass Cooperman Suz Creative Glass Design coopie@blackfoot.net Trout Creek
Glass Nevins Jessica That Blasted Glass Co. thatblastedglassco@gmail.c blastedglassco.com Pullman
Glass Upcycled garde  Massie Jennifer Sparkle! Upcycled Good sparkleupcycledgoods@gma  www.etsy.com/shop/sparkleupcycle yes “Pullman
Glass/Jewelry Dillehay Cindy Clear Lake Art Glass cdillehay@centurytel.net Cheney
Hair Claws & Butterfly ~ Scheunemann Donna Hair Claws donnascheunemann@hotma  www.woodenhairclaws.com Newman La
Hand pouredCandles  Gary-Ryder Lisa Heaven Scent Candles  heavenscentwa@aol.com www.heavenscentwa.com yes Spokane
HOME DECOR DRUFFEL KARNA GIFTS FROM THE HEA druffel@pullman.com no PULLMAN
jewelry Ewert Julene Present by Design juleneewert@gmail.com www.juleneewert.com Art by Julene Moscow
Jewelry Sumner Jennifer Jennifer Sumner Design JensPins@comcast.net JenniferSumner@Etsy.com jennifer sumner designs Spokane
Jewelry Connolly Roman Kim Magpie Magpie.moscow@gmail.com  www.eastrockcreekstudio.com no Potlatch
Jewelry Miller Stacy Boe Mountain Blue Eye Jew mountainblueeye@gmail.co www.mountainblue.etsy.com yes Moscow
jewelry Roy Richard Indian Creek Opals Indiancreekopals@runbox.co  indiancreekopals.etsy.com no Newport
Jewelry Kagele Colleen Kagele's Kache therecycledspoon@gmail.co www.therecycledspoon.com no Ritzville
Jewelry Albers Deana Deana Albers Jewelry deanaalbers@gmail.com deanaalbers.com yes Bozeman
Jewelry Hervey Katherine Freed Outfitters freedoutfitters@gmail.com Freedoutfitters Moscow
Jewelry Anderson Laura Lea's Ear Threads leasearthreads@hotmail.co www.etsy.com/shop/leasEarthreads yes Veradale
JEWELRY Evarts Andrea Tamarack Mountain Des tamarackmountain@gmail.co Polson
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Jewelry Woodland Nara Paper Bird Studio Jewel narapaperbird@gmail.copm Yes Moscow
JEWELRY Boni-Moore LISA SEEDEE GRAFFITI lisa689799@yahoo.com Cheney
Jewelry Zacher Carole Art to Suit You cjz57@yahoo.com www.art2suityou.com Cashmere
Jewelry Meserve Taylor Country Strong Ammo J T_Meserve@nwi.net Coountrystrongammojewelry.com  yes Entiat
Jewelry Vick Karen My Favorite Things karendvick@yahoo.com www.karenvick.etsy.com yes Whitefish
Jewelry, Polymer Mirabzadeh Tamara Eclectic Wonders eclecticwonders@gmail.com TamsEclecticWonders Pullman
Jewelry/Pressed Flow ROLEY Steve Leaning Pine Enterprise no PRIEST RIV
Kaleidoscopes Colson Leif Colorado Kaleidoscope coloradoscope@gmail.com coloradoscopes Viola

Laser Work, glass blo  Clark Laurie A Laser Image lidclark@comcast.net no Spokane
Lavendar Downs Joseph Lavender Boutique info@thelavenderboutique.ne  thelavenderboutique.net East Wenat
Leather Pozzanghera Betsy B. Pozzitive Bags bpozzitivebags@gmail.com BPozzitiveBags Spokane
Leather Miles Michael Craft & Lore mike@craftandlore.com craftandlore.com craftnlore Coeur d'Ale
Metal MIZE STEVE ROCK CABIN FARM stevemizeOl@gmail.com no SPOKANE
Metal Winters Ann The Red Penguin 2redpenguin@gmail.com Ann Winter Artwork Emmett
Nail files McUne Richard McUnes Creativeside rick@mcunescreativeside.co  www.mcs-files.com Yes Cashmere
Ornaments Wilson Linda Tis' the Season lindal12450@gmail.com tistheseasonornaments.com no Sandpoint
Painting Pope Ellie Unruly Duck Designs unrulyduck@gmail.com Pullman
pet Neuburger Jenny BassetsNBandanas jneuburger86@gmail.com Pullman
pets Ammons Lori Cooper's Legacy Found admin@cooperslegacyfound www.cooperslegacyfoundation.org Yes Pullman
Photo Smith Brian Art of Letters Photograp artofletters@hotmail.com Art of Letters Photography ~ Monmouth
photo Goodwin Craig Craig Goodwin Photogra craiggoodwin2@gmail.com craiggoodwinphoto.com craiggoodwinphoto Spokane
Photography lhnen Heidi lhnen Photography Ihnenphotography@outlook. www.ihnenphotography.smugmug.c www.facebook.com/ihnenph Wapato
photography Little Lynn Crafted by our Creator MauiDreamin555@gmail.co no Pullman
Photography Fogo Denise Denise Fogo Photograp  dsfogo@yahoo.com Pullman
Picnic Flitton Suzanne The Picnic Co. suzanneflitton@me.com Salt Lake Ci
Plants Pownall Torri My Savvy Succulents mysavvysucculents@gmail.c  Instagram mySavvySucculents Pullman
Pottery Dramstad Sarah Leaf Creations jimandsarah@blackfoot.net Trout Creek
Pottery Fuller Wendy Fairview Lake Studio fairviewlakestudios@gmail.c wwww.fairviewlakestudios.com Port Orchar
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purses, fabric Cunningham Alicia Pink Sweetie craftorchard@gmail.com www.pinksweetie.etsy.com yes Moscow
Quilt Raffle Mack Nancy Patchin People nancymack99@gmail.com sites.google.com/site/patchinpeople n Pullman
signs Kendall Tianna Tianna's Hand Painted  tianna203@yahoo.com Tianna's Hand Painted Sign Pullman
skin care Brown Kraig Sam's Apothecary Kraig@samsapothecary.com  samsapothecary.com facebook.com/samsapothec Pullman
skin care Anderson Rick Anderson Family Farm  andersonfamilyfarm@live.co www.andersonfamilyfarm1979.com Anderson Family Farm Ellensburg
Soap Henson Kimberly Fox Island Trading Co. kimhenson@foxislandtrading ~ www.foxislandtradingco.com Fox Island Trading Fox Island
soap Larsen Nonia Clearwater Cultures clearwaterculturesnonia@gm  clearwatercultures.etsy.com yes Clearwater
Soap Norquist Curt Goldenwood Soap shows@goldenwoodsoap.co  www.goldenwoodsoap.com yes Canby
soap Morsell Jennifer Mountain Madness Soa  jennifer@mountainmadnesss  www.mountainmadnesssoap.com yes Coeur D'Ale
soaps and lotions Mayes Brandi Living Earth Naturals, LL livingearthnaturals@gmail.co  www.livingearthnaturals.com yes Post Falls
soaps, lotions, candle  Ritter Heidi Sunset Pines sunsetpines@sunsetpinesna  sunsetpinesnaturals.com courageous mrkh Deary
soaps,lotions, lip bal Wight Jael Little Rockin Heart Dairy LRHdairy@turbonet.com www.littlerockinheartdairy.com Potlatch
wall art McAlary Wayne Rippled Prints LLC rippledprintslic@gmail.com Pendleton
Wall Art. Wald Sharon Sticks & Stones & Clay  gnswald@hotmail.com Yes Kalispell
wine barrels Heroff Don CRU Barrel Designs crubarreldesigns@gmail.com  www.crubarreldesigns.com Yes Pullman
wood Thomas Mark Mark Thomas Woodwor markthomaswoodworks@gm  www.markthomaswoodworks.com  MarkTWoodworks Walla Walla
wood home décor Winger Kevin Blue Mountain Craft Co. kwinger922@hotmail.com etsy.com/shop/bluemountaincraftco Blue-MountainCraft-Co Clarkston
Wood Metal Price Trevor Clever Metals trevor.j.price@wsu.edu clevermetals Pullman
Wood Puzzles Sibbett Peter Sibbett Studio info@sibbettstudio.com Tacoma
wood, seasonal Schafer Lisa Red Cedar Werx redcedarwerx@yahoo.com www.redcedarwerx.com yes Newport
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